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OPTICAL OUTLET, SC TYPE
GGM PLFO2SCS2

The SC duplex OS2 optical outlet, in a 45 x 45 mm module format, will integrate perfectly on trunking, poles, or GOP boxes in office areas. 
Equipped with 2 SC simplex adapters and their dust covers, its discreet rounded profile helps to limit the bending of the user patchcord. A 
label and its protective window facilitate the identification of the optical port.

FEATURES

Surface mounted  : �	� Yes

Flush-mounted installation  : �	� Yes

Duct installation  : �	� Yes

Connection method  : �	� Engage (snap)

With adapters  : �	� Yes

Number of connections  : �	� 2

Connector type  : �	� SC

Colour  : �	� Blue

RAL  : �	� 5002

With cover frame  : �	� Yes

Labeling zone  : �	� Yes

Fibre routing / Cable management  : �	� No

Outlet direction  : �	� Downwards

Dust cover  : �	� Hinged lid

Width of device  : �	� 45 mm

Height of device  : �	� 45 mm

PART NUMBER 	 DESCRIPTION

GGM PLFO2SCS2	 wall plate fiber optic outlet, 45x45, singlemode OS2 SC duplex

wall plate fiber optic outlet
45x45
singlemode OS2 SC duplex


